9

MISSION BTATIONS.

Lucan and Biddulph.........asked $3.00per Sabbath,granted $3.00 per SBabbath.
N. E. Adelaide...ess “ 3,00 i “  3.00 o
Oilsprings..ceeasennens

XIX.—CHATHAM,
SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS.

Buzion .coes0ee v evessnsesss asked $100 per annum, granted $100 per annum,
Amherstburgh ...ooeevveeeees ¢ 250 " o 200 ¢
*Florence and Dawn... “ 200 “ declined.

Dresden sns - Moo S0 " granted 200 ¢
Dover and Oliver’s Settlement.. ¢ 150 i .t 150 i

MISSION BTATIONS.

Sombra ...... SRR asked $2.00 per Sabbath,granted $1.50 per Sabbath.
Mersea « 2,50 " " 2.50 *
Maidstone ....... SA kAR A

Wallaceburgh

Knox Ch., Chatham Township..No grant.

Colchester ....... T [

Tilbury West and Comber ....No grant.

XX.—STRATFORD.
SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATION.
Molesworth and Trowbridge...asked $100 per annum, granted $50 per annum.

XXI1.—HURON.
SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS.
Cranbrook and Ethel . asked $100 per annum, granted $75 per annum.
Bayfield and Bethany ....... o % 900 " o 150 i
Grand Bend ...oovaee “ 200 " " 200 “
MISSION BTATIONS.

Goderich (Gaelic).s.sss......n8ked §2.00per Sabbath, granted $2.00 per Sabbath.
Ashfield and Fordyce .. « 2.00 o « 200 o

XXII.—BRUCE.
SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS,
Kinloss and Bervie sv.........asked $200 per annum, granted $150 per annum.
Langside ....... RN » i 100 .
MISSION STATIONS.

tManitoulin Island . ++..Granted $700 per annum, less am’t paid by people.
Manitoulin Island (for Student)  «  4.00 per Sabbath.

Sault Ste. Marie o 800 per annum, less $250 paid by people.
Thunder Bay sevens “ 500 e

Silver Islet Love " 300 ¥

XXIII.—BRITISH COLUMBIA,
New Westminster............Grant of $1,200 per annum.

* This application not gmted because the contributions of the people are below

the minimum required by the General Assembly.

t The Committee express the hope that a large propo rtion of the salary will be
paid by the people.




